UVvVG-1800SL-84, 76 & 59 VERTICAL GRINDERS

44 ]
- 34
63
5 519.003-6 Handle Body Assembly
® & (A1l parts marked with "™}
»
42 50 eeee L
. . o
!G‘ ) () v - A}:“ :\‘
53 ye%%y 60 @ \)
65, 67, 69 S g 83 B |
a ®f 5@ 5 % 37 50 eemy
17 =
~ 64, 68

> i 4 Governor Cage Assembly:
) 8 | % Far UVG-1800SL-84:
Code No. 519-893-5
74 (Parts marked with *'x"’)
For UVG-1800SL-76:
= Code No. 513-893-6
71 {Parts marked with’'A".]
For UVG-1800SL-59:
Code No. 518-893-5
(Parts marked with*'e’)

Index. Code
No. No.

index. Code
No. No.

Index. Code
No. No.

Part Name Quantity Part Name Quantity Part Name Quantity

£31 5192886  Blade 4 |#61 9821420  Ball Bearing (6002Z) 1
A AT LI 22 5192896  Front Plate 1|#62 9822440  Ball Bearing (62042) 1
519-003-6 Handle Body Assembly #33 6192906  Front Plate Cover 1|#63 9930310  Felt Ring (24x37x4) 1
e S 434 519.3906  Wheel Spindle 1
L e e Boay | [#35 5923934  Wheel Holder Flange 1 Parts for UVG-1800SL -84
I o v Duening 1 [#36 5183947  Whesl Nut Flange 1(#64 5197706  Wheel Guard (7") 1
% 4 5781081 © Valve Plug 1 #37 518-7206 Dead Handle 1 |#65 976-2000x  Spring (7.5x14 5) 2
#5 5190016 © Air Inlet Bushing 1 #38 522-7828 Exhaust Cover 11#66 976-172-0x  Spring (7.5x32) {1.4) 1
4+ 6 5857651 © Safety Pin 1 #39 5198526 Handle Body Packing 1
# 7 5197356 © Valve Body Bushin 1 #40 5198536 Head Cover Packing 1 Parts for UVG-1800SL-76
# 8 5738359 © Filter ¢ 1 [#41 481.356-1 x~ e Bit Band 21464 5197706  Wheel Guard (7} 1
% 9 966.006.0 © Round Head Plug (Mg) 1 |742 9452120 Allen Head Bolt (M6x12)6 |57 976.173.0 ~ Spring (7.5x12) 2
510 9704280 © Pin (M) (5528) { [#43 9452180  Allen Head Bolt (M6x18) 2 |, g5 996.470.0 ~ Spring (75x32) (1.4) 1
It SRS !'|#43 9452200  Allen Head Boit (M6x20) 4 : :
512 9781140 © Sering lexit) | [#45 9459510 Hexagon Round Head
#13 9772600 © Cone Spring (10x16x16} 1 Boit (M5x10) 31468 5187706  Wheel Guard (9”) 1
%14 9812140 o Ball (1/2) 1|46 9484230 f‘,\'ﬁ'gzg)‘“h Head Screw 1469 976-1690 @ Spring (75x14) 2
z}g g}ggégg }(-:Iea‘dCover _ 1 47 9484530 Allen Flush Head Screw #70 976-170-0 e Spring {(7.5x32) (1.2) 1
# - asing Cover Bushing 1
19 218.184.8 x4 Spring Rataines 5 (M6x18) Wl STANDARD ACCESSORIES
#18 518-170-5 % ~® Governor Valve 1[5 gggggggx'\'g'ggf‘%°v?/a'\s';j;r‘(12"‘g’;’) 71 9365240 Spanner (24)
; - BX e - - H J N in-
SR TR ] o e
£21 518-181-5 x® Governor Cage 1|51 967.1550  Grease Cock [M6) [ =74 09401250  Air Hose Nipple
59 2181936 e 0 WSM 5 |52 970:204.0 e Pin (H) (3x6) 1 PT3/8 1,"‘{
: : overnor Weight 2,53 972.098.0 x"e Needle Rolier (3x18) 2 (NPT3/8x1/2]
#23 513-189-g><f\0GovernorSpnngRetamer1 #54 973-1080 Roll Pin (3x8) 1
#24 518-254-5 X e Senser Valve 1 .
: 556 973-122.0 X~ Roll Pin (3x22) 2
;%2 g:gg%gx“zg‘:ﬁg 21456 9731600  Roll Pin (35x10) by <75 892:0904 ‘{Xg‘*:,:@%?g’f'ange
#27 5192846  Cylinder Cover 1 |#57 9741250 Key [4x25] ! '
2% B19985.6  For Plate 1 [#58 9765290 x e Spring (22.5x20) 1
e A 1 [#59 979.1170  Outer Snap Ring (20) 1
viincer #60 981-205-0 x~ e Ball {7/32) 2
#30 5192876  Rotor 1

When ordering spare parts, please specify tool type, code number and part name. Printed in Japan

URYU SEISAKU, LTD- Osaka, Japan

OK A-246-85-09-24-3002




